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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 02/08/25            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2770.00, Rider count = 70         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.605, Placings = 11, Pool = $  969.50                      
     2D Time = 16.105, Placings = 13, Pool = $  831.00                      
     3D Time = 16.605, Placings = 15, Pool = $  554.00                      
     4D Time = 17.105, Placings = 19, Pool = $  415.50                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.605 $387.80         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.624 $290.85         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   3rd 15.686 $193.90         Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
   4th 15.756 $ 96.95         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   5th 15.767                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   6th 15.881                 Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
   7th 15.972                 Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
   8th 15.999                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   9th 16.013                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  10th 16.025                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
  11th 16.059                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.145 $332.40         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   2nd 16.182 $249.30         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   3rd 16.183 $166.20         Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
   4th 16.188 $ 83.10         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   5th 16.265                 Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   6th 16.285                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   7th 16.325                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   8th 16.329                 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady      
   9th 16.443                 Casey Zimmerman on AH Royals Honkin it        
  10th 16.523                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
  11th 16.528                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
  12th 16.564                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  13th 16.582                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
                                                                               



                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.630 $221.60         Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   2nd 16.691 $166.20         Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   3rd 16.750 $110.80         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   4th 16.752 $ 55.40         Ginalee Sinner on Perfect Grand Finale        
   5th 16.790                 Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   6th 16.796                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   7th 16.841                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   8th 16.863                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
   9th 16.866                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  10th 16.872                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
  11th 16.886                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       
  12th 16.915                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  13th 16.961                 Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
  14th 16.967                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  15th 17.090                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.183 $166.20         Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   2nd 17.226 $124.65         Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   3rd 17.248 $ 83.10         Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
   4th 17.342 $ 41.55         Natalie Harrington on Genuine Mac Attack      
   5th 17.519                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   6th 17.532                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
   7th 17.541                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
   8th 17.726                 Maddie Macfee on Miss Rusty Deckabar          
   9th 17.732                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  10th 17.756                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  11th 17.761                 Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
  12th 17.779                 Erin Osmotherly on Moonstreakgirl             
  13th 18.140                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  14th 18.190                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  15th 18.255                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
  16th 18.501                 Serafina Huff on Harley                       
  17th 18.872                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  18th 19.015                 Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady            
  19th 20.551                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
N/T    400.000                Essential Connally on Fast Dash Of Corona     
SCR    400.000                Kris Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven          
N/T    415.443                Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
N/T    415.903                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.986                Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal             
N/T    416.239                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.258                Payson Haines on This Money Runs              
N/T    416.686                Erin Osmotherly on Affirmeddancer             
N/T    416.805                Carley Duensing on Idabelle Blues             
N/T    417.108                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    417.783                Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
N/T    418.986                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.624, Placings =  3, Pool = $   78.75                      
     2D Time = 16.124, Placings =  1, Pool = $   67.50                      
     3D Time = 16.624, Placings =  3, Pool = $   45.00                      



     4D Time = 17.124, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.75                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.624 $ 78.75              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   2nd 15.999                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   3rd 16.013                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.564 $ 67.50              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.630 $ 45.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   2nd 16.691                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   3rd 16.790                      Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.756 $ 33.75              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
N/T    416.239                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.183, Placings =  3, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 17.183, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.183 $ 75.60         Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
   2nd 16.523 $ 50.40         Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   3rd 16.750                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.519 $ 50.40         Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   2nd 17.761 $ 33.60         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   3rd 18.255                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
N/T    400.000                Essential Connally on Fast Dash Of Corona     
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.881, Placings =  4, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 16.631, Placings =  1, Pool = $   84.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.881 $ 75.60         Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
   2nd 16.145 $ 50.40         Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
   3rd 16.188                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   4th 16.329                 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.248 $ 84.00         Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
N/T    415.443                Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
N/T    415.986                Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal             

                                                                               
8:12 AM 02/10/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 



                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.962, Placings =  7, Pool = $  150.00                      
     2D Time = 16.962, Placings =  3, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 17.962, Placings =  4, Pool = $   60.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.962 $ 75.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   2nd 15.972 $ 45.00              Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
   3rd 16.102 $ 30.00              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   4th 16.182                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   5th 16.582                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   6th 16.849                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   7th 16.866                      Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.140 $ 45.00              Shaylee Grant on Woodley                 
   2nd 17.183 $ 27.00              Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   3rd 17.961 $ 18.00              Jaylee Sellers on Twisted Nifty          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.984 $ 30.00              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 18.519 $ 18.00              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   3rd 19.015 $ 12.00              Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady       
   4th 19.505                      Lydia Harris on Harley (NR)              
N/T    416.258                     Payson Haines on This Money Runs         

                                                                               
8:12 AM 02/10/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   308.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.196, Placings =  7, Pool = $  184.80                      
     2D Time = 22.696, Placings =  3, Pool = $  123.20                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.196 $ 79.46         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   2nd 21.443 $ 60.98         Erin Osmotherly on Affirmeddancer             
   3rd 21.514 $ 44.35         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   4th 22.328                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   5th 22.423                 Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
   6th 22.512                 Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   7th 22.637                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.706 $ 52.98         Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
   2nd 23.627 $ 40.66         Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
   3rd 23.638 $ 29.57         Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest            
N/T    424.112                Shaylee Grant on Woodley                      
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3022.00, Rider count = 77         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.422, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1057.70                      
     2D Time = 15.922, Placings = 13, Pool = $  906.60                      
     3D Time = 16.422, Placings = 16, Pool = $  604.40                      



     4D Time = 16.922, Placings = 22, Pool = $  453.30                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.422 $423.08         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   2nd 15.592 $317.31         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   3rd 15.635 $211.54         Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
   4th 15.735 $105.77         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   5th 15.842                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   6th 15.848                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   7th 15.918                 Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.934 $362.64         Payson Haines on This Money Runs              
   2nd 15.966 $271.98         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   3rd 15.975 $135.99         Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
Tie    15.975 $135.99         Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   5th 16.077                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
   6th 16.097                 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady      
   7th 16.137                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   8th 16.152                 Kisha Palmer on Four NR                       
   9th 16.156                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  10th 16.237                 Tymerie Steinhauer on CM Crimson Fire         
  11th 16.285                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  12th 16.308                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  13th 16.346                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.426 $241.76         Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   2nd 16.448 $181.32         Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   3rd 16.456 $120.88         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   4th 16.498 $ 60.44         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   5th 16.500                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   6th 16.582                 Casey Zimmerman on AH Royals Honkin it        
   7th 16.588                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   8th 16.771                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   9th 16.776                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
Tie    16.776                 Carley Duensing on Idabelle Blues             
  11th 16.785                 Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
  12th 16.796                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  13th 16.800                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
  14th 16.858                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  15th 16.871                 Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
  16th 16.914                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.930 $181.32         Tymerie Steinhauer on Stolis Dash             
   2nd 16.964 $135.99         Erin Osmotherly on Affirmeddancer             
   3rd 16.965 $ 90.66         Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
   4th 16.967 $ 45.33         Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   5th 17.005                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
   6th 17.024                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       
   7th 17.027                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   8th 17.050                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   9th 17.113                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
  10th 17.202                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
  11th 17.230                 Erin Osmotherly on Moonstreakgirl             
  12th 17.246                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  13th 17.417                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                



  14th 17.505                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  15th 17.605                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
  16th 17.623                 Maddie Macfee on Miss Rusty Deckabar          
  17th 17.696                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  18th 18.093                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  19th 18.229                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  20th 18.345                 Reese Erbert on Seven NR                      
  21st 19.363                 Serafina Huff on Harley                       
  22nd 20.376                 Rossi Blanka on MyClassicJosey                
SCR    400.000                Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
SCR    400.000                Essential Connally on Fast Dash Of Corona     
N/T    400.000                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
N/T    400.000                Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
N/T    415.838                Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
N/T    415.959                Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
N/T    416.136                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    416.203                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    416.248                Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
N/T    416.388                Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
N/T    416.918                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.991                Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
N/T    417.248                Shaylee Grant on Woodley                      
N/T    417.291                Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
N/T    417.449                Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
N/T    417.792                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    417.975                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    421.653                Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
N/T    423.797                Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
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                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.137, Placings =  4, Pool = $  125.00                      
     2D Time = 16.637, Placings =  2, Pool = $  110.00                      
     3D Time = 17.137, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.637, Placings =  2, Pool = $   65.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.137 $ 75.00              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   2nd 16.308 $ 50.00              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   3rd 16.498                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   4th 16.500                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.771 $ 66.00              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 16.967 $ 44.00              Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.696 $ 39.00              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
   2nd 18.229 $ 26.00              Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                
N/T    416.388                     Dixie Engelke on Elle                    
N/T    417.449                     Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
N/T    421.653                     Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
N/T    423.797                     Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
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              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               



     1D Time = 16.456, Placings =  4, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 17.456, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.456 $ 90.00         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   2nd 16.588 $ 54.00         Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   3rd 16.785 $ 36.00         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   4th 17.113                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
N/T    416.991                Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
N/T    417.291                Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
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                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.592, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.00                      
     2D Time = 16.342, Placings =  1, Pool = $   72.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.592 $108.00         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   2nd 15.966                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   3rd 16.097                 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.005 $ 72.00         Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
N/T    415.838                Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize             
N/T    415.959                Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche            
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.934, Placings =  6, Pool = $  150.00                      
     2D Time = 16.934, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 17.934, Placings =  2, Pool = $   60.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.934 $ 90.00              Payson Haines on This Money Runs         
   2nd 15.971 $ 60.00              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   3rd 16.037                      Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   4th 16.426                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   5th 16.448                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   6th 16.776                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.202 $ 54.00              Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   2nd 17.333 $ 36.00              Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.047 $ 36.00              Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   
   2nd 18.219 $ 24.00              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
N/T    400.000                     Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
N/T    416.136                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    416.203                     Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
N/T    416.671                     Lydia Harris on Harley (NR)              
N/T    417.248                     Shaylee Grant on Woodley                 


